
842 

The following res 

A. Cc. Bancroft 

Ed Dalton: 

843 B. J. Maudlin 
844 J.-M. Green. 
845 Al Howard -° 
846 Chas. Shirtliff 
847 L. K.. Pearce 

_ 459 Riley T. Holbert 
460 W, G.' Ogan 
(461 tra 0. Butts . 

1008 Tulsa Stone Co. 
1009 tuisa Stone Co. 
1010 - Tulsa Stone Co, 
1011 " Tulsa Stone Co, 
1012 Monroe Neal .. 

1013 «AZ C, Bancroft 
10147 A. C. Bancroft 
-1015 A. C, Bancroft 
1016 M. P, Cook 
1017° M. P. Cook 

.346:. Joe Duncan 
347 D. Lee. 
345 Joe Duncan | . 
349 Sand Springs BR. R. Co.' 

95  S. W. Beckham 

r 

road work 
road work 
road work 

road work 
road work 
road work 

work 
work 
work 

road 
‘road 
road 

supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
sbpplies 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
- road work © 

road work . 
road work 
road wok | 
demurrage 

rodwork 

RESOLUTION, 

C 

493.75. Lynn Lane 
Lynn Lane 813.50 
Lynn Lane 22.50 , 
Lynn Lane 20,00 
Lynn Lane 30.62 , 
Lynn Lane 28.75 

Owasso 2.45. 
Owasso 136.00. , 

Owasso - 17.50 — 

Red Fork » 21.72 
Red York 5 37.00 _ 

Red fork | 37-88 
Red Fork ' 50.80 
Red Fork 773000 
Red Fork 168,02 - 
Red Frok 264 «57 
Red Frk ~ 1499.2 
Red Fork 1274.60 
Red Fork 1762.25 

Wekiwa 758.25 
Wekiwa 843.00... 

Weki wa 643.50 : 
Wekiwa ' 6.00 

Willow Springs. . 234.00 

olution was introduced’ by WL North and the adoption was moved by 

Whereas, the clain& for services in the election held on the 2nd day of November, 1920, 
Therefore be it resolved that said claims beginning with claim No. 49214. “are numerous, 

to 49304‘ inclusive, in the total amount of $2716.05, be and the same are hereby allowed 
Said claims being audited by the Count 

Cassidy, Special Deputy State Examiner and Inspector. 

and-ordered paid. 

oft 

Ettest:; Lewis Cline, County Clerk. . 
. 5 B A LL” 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS. | 

BY. F, M. Wooden, Chairman. — 

Ed Dalton. 

oS WHEREAS, the law authorizes refunds on taxes paid erroneously and where 
Board can act intelligently upon claims 
Board have an opinion as to the law. 

proper officer be by th 
Therefore Be It resolved tht all claims for refunding of taxes after appr 

e County Clerk submitted to the County Attorney for hig opinion 
and approval. 

Motion to approve the resolution as‘read was made by W., L. North and duly seconded — 
by Ed Datton, thereupon a vote was taken, and said resolution was b 

RESOLUTION, 

duly carried and ordered spread upon the minutes of the meeting. 

' The following resolution was pres 
the same was econded by Ed Dalton. 

necessary to procure such extra right of way as 

reasonably good and passable condition. -. 

Whereas, the section t 
(20) North Range fourteen: 
same would be of general. and public utility when opened as a public highway, 

‘ RESOLUTION, 

ine betwean sections 6 and 
14) 

. ’ 
Dann dn ee en ee ee ee 

* 
= oe = oe @ ww 

y the chairman de 

. ia . , N 
o- 2 «© «= »® ee a2 @2& @ 

y Clerk's Office and Ed’ 0. 

are 

am 

ga! 

~ nee 

as before this . 
for refunds on taxes, it is necessary that this. 

So c mo a - 

roval by 

clared 

‘ 

ented by W, L, North who moved its adoption, and | 

7 and 5 and 8 in township twenty — 
east has never been opened to traffic, ‘and whereas, the ~ 

NOW THEREDGRE, be it resolved that said line be declared a public highway, and the 
county engineer is instructed to notify all’ property owners along said line to et their f 
fences back a distance of 25 feet on each side of said line and take such legal action 

may be required to open such road in a 

AND BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the county engineer be instructed to reconstruct. 
the old ranch creek Bridge between Bird Creek andOwasso, at a point where Mingo creek 
crosses the line between sections 

range fourteen (14) east. 

Above resolution carried. 

Signed this 6th day ofDecember, 1920. 

Attest: LEWIS CLINE, county Clerk. 
& 

e 

F. M. Wooden, Chairman, 

six (6) and seven (7), township twenty (20) north, 

r
y
e
 

ye
 
o
e
 

te 


